

Tionda Drive Storm Sewer Bid Tab

DESCRIPTION	DURST BROTHERS EXCAVATING C.G. CONSTR. & UTILITIES, INC.				M&T EXCAVATING LLC		FINFROCK CONSTRUCTION			
	QUANT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
Sawcut existing asphalt	1163	LF	\$1.00	\$1,163.00	\$0.95	\$1,104.85	\$1.00	\$1,163.00	\$1.50	\$1,744.50
Remove existing Catch Basin (Sta. 5+00), Cut & Plug 4" PVC Storm	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$235.00	\$235.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
2" - #404 Asphalt Surface (Parking Lot)	61	SY	\$26.00	\$1,586.00	\$40.00	\$2,440.00	\$25.20	\$1,537.20	\$37.00	\$2,257.00
1.5" - #448 Asphalt Intermediate Course PG 64-22	301	SY	\$12.00	\$3,612.00	\$17.00	\$5,117.00	\$23.00	\$6,923.00	\$24.00	\$7,224.00
1.5" - #448 Asphalt Surface Course PG 64-22	301	SY	\$14.00	\$4,214.00	\$22.50	\$6,772.50	\$19.42	\$5,845.42	\$21.00	\$6,321.00
Connect 12" PE storm pipe to existing storm manhole with Kor-N-Seal connection	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$936.65	\$936.65	\$727.78	\$727.78	\$876.00	\$876.00
12"x12" PE N-12 Tee Fitting	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$231.22	\$231.22	\$240.00	\$240.00
12" PE N-12 Storm, Complete and in place with gravel backfill	524	LF	\$40.00	\$20,960.00	\$33.00	\$17,292.00	\$41.50	\$21,746.00	\$42.00	\$22,008.00
8" PE N-12 Storm, Complete and in place with gravel backfill	130	LF	\$25.00	\$3,250.00	\$28.50	\$3,705.00	\$35.00	\$4,550.00	\$30.00	\$3,900.00
8" PE N-12 Storm, Complete and in place, backfill with excavated material	80	LF	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$22.25	\$1,780.00	\$17.00	\$1,360.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00
Type 2-2-B Catch Basin	4	EA	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,225.00	\$4,900.00
Type "Y" Catch Basin	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00
Storm Manhole Type "A"	2	EA	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,850.00	\$3,700.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$2,330.00	\$4,660.00
Remove & Replace 4" Thick Sidewalk, as per plan	54	SF	\$10.00	\$540.00	\$8.00	\$432.00	\$6.60	\$356.40	\$18.00	\$972.00
Remove & Replace Curb and Gutter (including gravel base), as per plan, to match existing curb type	25	LF	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$22.50	\$562.50	\$38.50	\$962.50
Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$760.00	\$760.00
Seeding & Mulching, including a minimum of 4" of processed topsoil	250	SY	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$8.50	\$2,125.00
Remove & replace fence, as needed, for storm pipe installation	1	Lump	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
TOTAL				\$54,875.00		\$56,190.00		\$60,562.52		\$63,500.00

Tionda Drive Storm Sewer Bid Tab

DESCRIPTION	RANGER EARTHWORKS LLC				OUTDOOR ENTERPRISE LLC		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	QUANT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
Sawcut existing asphalt	1163	LF	\$1.50	\$1,744.50	\$1.00	\$1,163.00		
Remove existing Catch Basin (Sta. 5+00), Cut & Plug 4" PVC Storm	1	EA	\$1,628.00	\$1,628.00	\$800.00	\$800.00		
2" - #404 Asphalt Surface (Parking Lot)	61	SY	\$29.00	\$1,769.00	\$40.00	\$2,440.00		
1.5" - #448 Asphalt Intermediate Course PG 64-22	301	SY	\$18.00	\$5,418.00	\$30.00	\$9,030.00		
1.5" - #448 Asphalt Surface Course PG 64-22	301	SY	\$18.00	\$5,418.00	\$20.00	\$6,020.00		
Connect 12" PE storm pipe to existing storm manhole with Kor-N-Seal connection	1	EA	\$1,665.00	\$1,665.00	\$400.00	\$400.00		
12"x12" PE N-12 Tee Fitting	1	EA	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$130.00	\$130.00		
12" PE N-12 Storm, Complete and in place with gravel backfill	524	LF	\$36.90	\$19,335.60	\$35.00	\$18,340.00		
8" PE N-12 Storm, Complete and in place with gravel backfill	130	LF	\$37.80	\$4,914.00	\$33.00	\$4,290.00		
8" PE N-12 Storm, Complete and in place, backfill with excavated material	80	LF	\$28.00	\$2,240.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00		
Type 2-2-B Catch Basin	4	EA	\$1,825.00	\$7,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00		
Type "Y" Catch Basin	1	EA	\$2,710.00	\$2,710.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00		
Storm Manhole Type "A"	2	EA	\$1,907.00	\$3,814.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00		
Remove & Replace 4" Thick Sidewalk, as per plan	54	SF	\$41.00	\$2,214.00	\$35.00	\$1,890.00		
Remove & Replace Curb and Gutter (including gravel base), as per plan, to match existing curb type	25	LF	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00		
Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		
Seeding & Mulching, including a minimum of 4" of processed topsoil	250	SY	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00		
Remove & replace fence, as needed, for storm pipe installation	1	Lump	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		
TOTAL				\$64,800.10		\$66,353.00		\$0.00